FOOD DECLARATION EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE

(DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY OF PACKAGING INTENDED
TO COME INTO CONTACT WITH FOOD)

ISSUE DATE: June 12, 2024

DearS5ir,
Herewith we confirm that the following products we deliver to you:

HOPE TRANSPARENT T-SHIRT BAGS ON ROLL, NO PRINTED, NO EMBOSS, NO LABEL

confirm to the following guidelines:
- EU directive 89/109/EWG

- - EU directive 90/128/EWG

- EU directive 94/62/EC

- EU directive 1935/2004

- EU directive 10/2011/ EC

- EU regulation 2023/2006/EC

The products can be in direct food contact with
- Dry food ‘

- Wet food

- Fat food

The products do not contain any dual use additives or substances with a special migration fimit.

The global migration has been tested by the following simulances:

- 3% qcetic acid by 10 days at 40 degrees Celsius

- Isooctane by 2 days at 20 degrees Celsius

- 95% ethanol by 10 days at 40 degrees Celsius

No substances have been migrated and the product is according to the
EU directive 10/2011/ EC.

AN PHAT BIOPLASTICS JOINT STOCK COMPANY

| ANPHAT BIOPLASTICS JOINT
PANY

|
|

CTNMY 00
}JE\} et

|
|
k’

VICE DIREGT

P > 0,
YNarrvas. (01, + FLiTe
(L (O AL

OF BUSINESS CENTES

Ve oW,

Signature
Expires 3 years after date of issue



Vaatimuksenmukaisuustodistus koskee seuraavia Ki-Sal Oy:n
maahantuomia ja myymia tuotteita:

Ki-Sal tuotekoodi Tuotekuvaus ja toimittajan tuotenumero

HDSP5-500  8my Solmupussi, HDPE, 3000kpl/Itk

Ki-Sal Oy | Keilaranta 10 E, 02150 Espoo | Puh. 020 741 3780 | info@ki-sal.fi | www.ki-sal.fi
Ki-Sal Oy varasto | Vapaalantie 8, 01650 Vantaa | Puh. 040 455 1090 | logistics@ki-sal.fi



mailto:info@ki-sal.fi
http://www.ki-sal.fi/
mailto:logistics@ki-sal.fi

	Declaration INP2024.001 - I000012-2 hd
	sapap

